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Land Use Permit Fees
Effective May 6, 2021

Fees for Habitable Finished Structures—.20¢ per square foot—minimum $10.00

This section includes houses, camps, and miscellaneous livable structures.

Fees for Non-Habitable Unfinished Structures—.15¢ per square foot—minimum $10.00
This section includes accessory structures, stairwells, woodsheds, decks, garages, foundations, temporary shelters, and miscellane-
ous non-livable structures.

Other Fees

ConditioNal USe Perimit «eerereesrreererasrrrnrmtnieiieitiiiiiiiniiiineiieineisensiansssenae $100.00*

AAPPEAIS +++ e e e ere ettt $100.00

Flood Hazard Area Print «see-seeeesereererasrmmmmtnieiiiiiiiiiiniieneiiisiiseenssnes $50.00

AFLEr the FACt PErmmit ceeeereeerereeessrremieeniiereniteeiitteeiteestesestreesteesreeesressseeenns 4 x Original Fee

Shoreland Earth Moving Permit (Excavations, Driveways, EtC.) «-«sseeeeeseseees $50.00

SIGNS—PEr 0T, PO OWNEI -+ tseesrerertenrtrtet e $25.00 ($10.00 each additional sign)
DemOlitiON Perimit --srrreesrrerreerrarensrrareareartnriirteriarertireertarea e seseasenenases $25.00

SUbiVision APPlICation ««+«esreseesrertrrenin s $250.00*

Subdivision Final APProval -+ et $100.00 per lot/dwelling

SUDIVISION AMENAMENT #++ereerrrrrrerarrrrarrtirttiertirireiee sttt reraeeans $100.00*

Shoreland Tree ThinnNing Permite - s-eeereesenmnnininiines $50.00

Adult Use and Medical Marijuana - «=+-sssssssessessesmnininininisiii, Please See Marijuana License Application

* Applicant will be required to pay any advertising fee(s) if the Planning Board requires a Public Hearing.
Applicant will also be required to pay any deliberation fee(s) the Planning Board may need to review the ap-
plication. This includes but is not limited to Engineering, Consultant, Legal, Environmental, or Traffic Analysis.
Permit will not be issued until all fees are paid in full.



